AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

ALUTOM
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best L . QG-
Po. 1-# 534 JEZIERSKI M. - . nocar 5 1:52.107 14:36:01.396
1:49.640 Diff. First
1 1:57.338 14:24:27.830  Po. 6-#504 DAMMEP. -. +01.380
) e, Diff. First
2 2:30.725 14:26:58.555 1 213712 14:25:02.145  Po.11-# 535 MUSIAL M. - . +02.687
3 525,856 142924411 2 4:45.742 14:29:47.887 1 2:05.072 14:24:39.397
4 1551475 14:3115.886 3 1:51.513 14:31:39.400 2 4:21.255 14:29:00.652
s 150568 14:33.06.454 a4 1:51.020 14:33:30.420 3 1:52.327 14:30:52.979
. 151848 103458302 5 1:52.889 14:35:23.309 4 1:52.881 14:32:45.860
; 149,640 14:36.47.942 6 2:02.030 14:37:25.339 5 1:53.142 14:34:39.002
6 1:53.710 14:36:32.712
Diff.First  Po. 7 - # 507 DEPTUS M DI First
Po. 2 - # 508 STANISLAWSKI M. - . £00356 - +02.342
= . ma. Diff. First
1 2:01.580 14:24:34.095 1 4:04.136 14:29:01.314  Po. 12 - # 536 KONIECZNY £. - . +02.809
5 421783 147855878 2 1:51.982 14:30:53.296 1 2:09.127 14:24:44.645
3 1550224 14:30-46.102 3 1:52.640 14:32:45.936 2 4:17.199 14:29:01.844
s 1:49.996 14:32:36.098 4 1:53.668 14:34:39.604 3 1:53.499 14:30:55.343
s 1550707 10:34:26.805 5 1:53.689 14:36:33.293 a4 1:52.449 14:32:47.792
. 151347 14:36:18.152 5 1:52.505 14:34:40.297
Diff. First
Po. 8 - # 532 CHRZASTEK P. - . +02.350 6 1:53.436 14:36:33.733
DIff. First 1 2:36.754 14:26:24.937
Po. 3 - # 521 IWANICKI P. - . +00.466
- . an. Diff. First
1 2:14.221 14:24:55.411 2 3:35.843 14:30:00.780  Po. 13 - # 528 MICHALAK J. - . +03.347
5 113,964 14:29:09.375 3 1:53.988 14:31:54.768 1 2:08.125 14:25:14.656
3 1:53.063 14:31.02.438 4 1:55.539 14:33:50.307 2 4:14.612 14:29:29.268
. 1552.250 143254688 5 1:51.990 14:35:42.297 3 1:54.846 14:31:24.114
s 1550106 14344479 4 1:55.680 14:33:19.794
Diff. First
6 1:52.406 14:36:37.200 09 #S17MIEIM.-. +02.366 5 1:52.987 14:35:12.781
1 2:06.257 14:24:35.499 6 1:53.234 14:37:06.015
) Diff. First 2 4:25.915 14:29:01.414
Po. 4 - # 506 PRUS S. - . 0098
- . an. Diff. First
1 4:01.993 14:29:08.588 3 1:53.031 14:30:54.445  Po. 14 - # 533 LEWCZUKK. -. +03.549
5 152,653 143101241 4 1:52.063 14:32:46.508 1 2:41.861 14:25:56.986
3 152512 10:32:53.753 5 1:52.006 14:34:38.514 2 3:59.119 14:29:56.105
s 150,622 1434:44.375 6 1:54.532 14:36:33.046 3 1:54.287 14:31:50.392
s 1552879 14:36:37.254 4 1:54.686 14:33:45.078
. Diff. First
Po. 10 - # 500 BURLINSKI P. - . +02.467 5 1:53.189 14:35:38.267
DIff. First 1 2:49.136 14:26:57.454
Po. 5 - # 542 SOBKOWIAKR. - . + 01246
1 153,433 1432:08.77 2 3:22.445 14:30:19.899
2 1:52.075 14:33:56.849 3 1:53.211 14:32:13.110
3 1:50.886 143547735 4 1:56.179 14:34:09.289

Fastest lap: 1:49.640
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SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. B4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 539 KUCHTA M. - . +o3851 PO.20-#524 ADAMCZYK . - . vobars 2 LTS LRSS
1 4:47.160 14:29:25.824 1 2:35.559 14:26:26.025 3 1:57.485 14:31:05.655
2 1:55.288 14:31:21.112 2 3:49.260 14:30:15.285 4 1:58.853 14:33:04.508
3 1:59.491 14:33:20.603 3 2:03.701 14:32:18.986 5 1:58.224 14:35:02.732
4 1:56.131 14:35:16.734 4 1:55.513 14:34:14.499 6 2:10.735 14:37:13.467
5 1:53.471 14:37:10.205 5 1:58.169 14:36:12.668
Po. 26 - # 523 JAWORSKA M. - . + ggf:;;t
Po. 16 - # 538 DOLECKIT. - . 04264 PO.21-#510 WESOLOWSKAK. - . 406308 1 4:08.507 14:29:58.670
1 1:54.783 14:31:55.453 1 2:11.510 14:25:08.569 2 2:07.541 14:32:06.211
2 1:57.728 14:33:53.181 2 5:13.144 14:30:21.713 3 1:58.063 14:34:04.274
3 1:53.934 14:35:47.115 3 1:58.625 14:32:20.338 4 2:03.797 14:36:08.071
4 1:55.945 14:34:16.283
Po. 17 - # 515 JASZCZAK A. - . v 0n ent 5 1:57.621 14:36:13.904  PO-27 - # 502 JEDRZEJEWSKID. - . + 10228
1 2:40.135 14:25:58.233 1 2:15.197 14:24:50.719
2 3:35.815 14:29:34.048  Po. 22 - # 541 RAKOWSKI J. - . . (D)gfﬁzt 2 4:26.773 14:29:17.492
3 1:55.524 14:31:29.572 1 2:52.797 14:26:56.015 3 2:02.641 14:31:20.133
4 1:59.096 14:33:28.668 2 3:05.987 14:30:02.002 4 2:00.313 14:33:20.446
5 1:54.284 14:35:22.952 3 2:03.502 14:32:05.504 5 1:59.868 14:35:20.314
6 2:05.819 14:37:28.771 4 1:56.084 14:34:01.588 6 2:01.165 14:37:21.479
5 1:56.380 14:35:57.968
Po. 18 - # 503 JEDRZEJEWSKIS. - . ‘o esy Po. 28 - # 520 RUTKOWSKI SR . - . I
1 2:12.092 14:24:36.724  Po, 23 - # 540 SKLODOWSKI R. - . ot 1 4:05.917 14:30:00.502
2 4:41.243 14:29:17.967 1 2:40.758 14:26:23.584 2 2:08.062 14:32:08.564
3 2:01.583 14:31:19.550 2 3:08.636 14:29:32.220 3 2:03.812 14:34:12.376
4 1:56.958 14:33:16.508 3 1:56.401 14:31:28.621 4 2:01.184 14:36:13.560
5 1:54.327 14:35:10.835 4 2:03.648 14:33:32.269
6 1:54.333 14:37:05.168 Po. 29 - #514 KUCIEBAA. -. + iféﬁ
Po. 24 - #522 KULINSKA A. - . oy 1 2:45.105 14:26:22.759
Po. 19 - # 529 ZEMBRZUSKI P. - . + I(J)TSF;S; ! 2:12.637 14:24:56.484 2 3:38.693 14:30:01.452
1 2:09.396 14:25:20.385 2 4:03.945 14:29:00.429 3 2:10.203 14:32:11.655
2 4:03.908 14:29:24.293 3 1:57.316 14:30:57.745 4 2:04.922 14:34:16.577
3 1:56.328 14:31:20.621 4 1:58.109 14:32:55.854 5 2:01.724 14:36:18.301
4 1:57.462 14:33:18.083 5 2:17.200 14:35:13.054
5 1:54.517 14:35:12.600
6 1:54.695 14:37:07.295 Po. 25 - #511 ROMANTOWSKIT. - . " g';f;g
1 2:11.627 14:24:43.462

Fastest lap: 1:49.640
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Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . 26
Po.30 - #516 BAKA. - . . 1'2.6'1“3 5 2:07.751 14:36:38.105
1 2:31.230 14:26:01.810
Diff. First
2 3:43.531 14:29:45341  Po.36 - #505 STANKIEWICZ M. -. +18.853
. pyp— T 1 4:21.079 14:30:14.428
4 2:02.839 14:33:52.838 2 2:08.493 14:32:22.921
5 Ep— PP —— 3 2:08.745 14:34:31.666
4 2:25.124 14:36:56.790
Diff. First
Po.31-#530SZEJAG. -. +14.781
- Diff. First
1 2:47.857 14:27:05.833  Po.37-#501 SUHL-Presy L. -. +24.025
. ppp— P — 1 2:13.665 14:24:56.090
3 2:09.019 14:32:11.391
Po. 38 - # 525 RZEPCZYNSKI M. - i First
4 2:05.102 14:34:16.493 : s +57.777
1 2:47.417 14:26:29.793
5 2:04.421 14:36:20.914
Diff. First
Po.32-#419 GRUNDT. -. +15.920
1 2:05.560 14:24:40.915
2 4:29.074 14:29:09.989
Diff. First
Po. 33 - #512 TAUBLERP. - . +16.708
1 2:19.871 14:24:49.973
2 4:46.563 14:29:36.536
3 2:07.140 14:31:43.676
4 2:06.348 14:33:50.024
5 2:06.421 14:35:56.445
Diff. Fi
Po. 34 - # 519 RUTKOWSKI JR J. - . +17 679
1 3:49.919 14:29:41.777
2 2:11.529 14:31:53.306
3 2:08.477 14:34:01.783
4 2:07.319 14:36:09.102
Diff. First
Po. 35 - # 513 PRZYBYtAD. - . +18.111
1 2:25.249 14:25:03.327
2 5:06.659 14:30:09.986
3 2:11.570 14:32:21.556
4 2:08.798 14:34:30.354
Fastest lap: 1:49.640
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